HOSE CLAMP FOR SHARK HOSE

5050-85

Part No.

505085203
505085254
505085305
505085354
505085406

www.hydroscand.lv

Product group
Type
Material

Description

Dimension range
g

10"

12"

14"

16"

22.05.2024

500
Hose Clamp

Aluminum

A clamp hose perferctly developed for use on
Shark hose.

Anticorodal.

Aluminium Allay UNI 3054 G-Al-Si 4,5
(anticorodal).

Not neccesary with gasket at pairing.

Comes with stainless steel bolts.
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